Interment Pricing (casket)

Inurnment Pricing (cremation)

$ 1,450.00

1,000.00

(There is an additional charge for Saturday services)

Lots

Eastlawn (cremations)

Maple Leaf  (Foot markers only)
Seventh Plot

Cherry

Spruce

Willow

Oak

Linden (Double lot)

Magnolia (Double lot)

Memorial Garden
Scatter Wall

Cremation Burial package
Columbariums

Single Niche

s 3,400.00

starting at:
$ 750.00
1,350.00
1,450.00
1,450.00
1,450.00
1,550.00
1,550.00
3,550.00

4,850.00

$ 550.00

s 2,000.00

Double Niche

$ 4,000.00




